
L U M I F U L  M E D I A S E P T E M B E R  2 0 2 3

P R I C E  S H E E T

S H O R T  T E R M  R E N T A L  M E D I A

F O R  R E S I D E N T I A L  A N D  C O M M E R C I A L  R E A L  E S T A T E
I N Q U I R I E S ,  P L E A S E  C H E C K  O U R  R E S I D E N T I A L  A N D

C O M M E R C I A L  R E A L  E S T A T E  P A G E S .



CLASSIC COMFORT DISTINCTIVE CHARM LUXURY OASIS

Airbnb, VRBO, Booking.com, HomeAway, 9flats, and more. 

P A C K A G E S

SHORT TERM RENTAL

$ 399

Up to 25 Images
Interior and Exterior
Coverage
Detailed Vignette Shots
Post-Production Editing
(3 Images) Virtual
Twilight

Up to 50 Images
Interior and Exterior
Coverage
Detailed Vignette Shots
Post-Production Editing
(5 Images) Virtual
Twilight

Up to 75 Images
Interior and Exterior
Coverage
Twilight Photography
Neighborhood Photos
Detailed Vignette Shots
Post-Production Editing
2 min. 4K Walk-Through
Video (includes
neighborhood footage)

$ 779 $ 1,389
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$299

$549

$699

$799

Photography Add-Ons

Additional 5 Photos

Item Removal
(e.g. single chair, car, cable)

Landscsaping Fix
(e.g. patching grass,  add flower

to pots)

Water Addition/Replacement
(e.g. filling empty pools,  hot

tubs, fountains)

Off-Site Location

Multiple Visit Split 
for 1 Photoshoot 

(per additional visit)

Neighborhood Amenities
(e.g. Clubhouse, Playground,

Golf Course, etc.

Twilight Photography

$50

$15
per image

$20
per image

$20 
per image

$99

$100

$199

$250

PricePhoto Count

Up to 25

Up to 50

Up to 75

Up to 100
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4K Walk-Through

30 sec.

45 sec.

1 min.

1.5 min.

2 min.

2 min. +

$349

$399

$499

$549

$699

Contact

Full Day 4K Walk-Through
From Sunrise to Moonlight

2 min. 

3 min. 

4 min. 

5 min.

8 min.

8 min+

$899

$1,099

$1,299

$1,499

$1,999

Contact

Off-Site Location

*All Full Day 4K Walk-Through   

videos over 4 min. includes: 

4K Vertical Social  Video 

15 sec. 

30 sec. 

45 sec. 

1 min. 

$199

$299

$349

$399

Video Add-Ons

Off-Site Location

(e.g. neighborhood

highlights)

$199



5 Images
10 Images
15 Images

5 photos + 30 sec. video
10 photos+1 min. video
15 photos+2 min. video

Aerial Drone Photography

Combo
(Drone Photos+4K Aerial Highlight)

$149
$199
$249

As an Add-On
5 Images
10 Images
15 Images

3D Matterport Virtual Tour
0 - 999
1,000 - 1,999
2,000 - 2,999
3,000-3,999
4,000 - 4,999
5,000 - 5,999
6,000 - 6,999
7,000+

Add-Ons
Detached
Structure
Scan
(e.g. ADU, pool
house)

Link
Reactivation
(add’l 6
months)

$50

$50

$199
$249
$299
$349
$399
$449
$549
Contact

$199
$249
$299

$338
$423
$508

30 sec.
1 min.
2 min.

Aerial Drone 4K Highlight 
$149
$199
$299

As an Add-On
5 Images
10 Images
15 Images

$199
$249
$299

Up to 3 Images (per image)
4 to 6 Images  (per image)
7 to 10 Images  (per image)
11+ Images  (per image)

Virtual Twilight
$50
$45
$40
Contact

Premium Photography
Must Be Purchased

Standard Website
1 Year Custom Domain
Premium Website
(includes 1 Year Custom Domain)
Domain Renewal for 1 Additional Year

Property Website
Complimentary
$40
$150

$40



1 Level
2 Levels
3 Levels
4 Levels
4+ Levels

3D Floor Plans
$120
$230
$330
$420
Contact

Per Level

Color Floor Plans
$49

3D Matterport Virtual Tour
Must Be Purchased

3D Matterport Virtual Tour
Must Be Purchased



Respect for Time: Each slot we reserve for a client means a commitment
from our team of professionals. Late cancellations often mean that the time
could have been allocated to another client or project.

Operational Efficiency: Sudden changes can disrupt the workflow, leading
to operational inefficiencies. The fee acts as a buffer, allowing us to maintain
the standard of service quality despite these disruptions.

Sustainability: Our pricing model ensures the sustainability of our business,
allowing us to continuously invest in the latest tools and technology, and
provide competitive compensation to our skilled team members.

Mutual Commitment: We believe in a partnership with our clients. Just as we
commit to providing unparalleled service, the fee structure emphasizes the
importance of mutual respect and understanding in this relationship.

In our ongoing commitment to provide outstanding real estate media
services, we take pride in equipping our team with the latest
equipment, training, and resources. The result is a service quality
that our valued clients have come to trust and rely upon. Our fee
structure, which includes charges for late fees and last-minute
cancellations, isn't designed as a punitive measure. Instead, it's
crafted with a few key principles in mind:

UNDERSTANDING OUR FEE STRUCTURE

Appointment Cancellation
(less than 24 hour notice of appointment time)

Appointment Cancellation
(less than 6 hour notice of appointment time)

Reschedule Surcharge
(applies to each subsequent reschedule)

Reschedule Surcharge
(applicable if property is not ready for photography
upon appointment commencement)

Fees
$150

Full Deposit Amount

$50

$150

Please be advised that our pricing is subject to change without prior notice.


